HuUJam

Technical data

Capacity

Nominal heat output

Smoke outlet

Efficiency Autopilot/Autopilot IHS
Chimney draught, min. (recommended)
Weight

Weight HWAM 2610c/2610m
Weight HWAM 2620c/2620m
Weight pedestal

Measurements

Width of combustion chamber

Connection from floor with Autopilot*, top

Connection from floor with Autopilot IHS*, top

Connection from floor on plinth, top

Connection from floor on plinth, IHS, top

Connection from floor on pedestal, Autopilot, top
Connection from floor on pedestal, Autopilot IHS, top

Connection from wall to center of top outlet, wall-mounted

* From the lower edge of the stove without plinth

HWAM 2610c with side glasses and plinth
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HUJam

2-6 KW

4,5 kW

@ 150 mm
80,3%/81,3%
12 Pa

66/64 kg
66/64 kg
I5 kg

27,0 cm
65,1 cm
67,8 cm
68,1 cm
70,8 cm
95,1 cm
97,8 cm
189 cm

HWAM 2610m with side glasses
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Variants

Autopilot or Autopilot IHS

Classic door (c) or modern door (m)
Cast iron top, top outlet or back outlet
Pedestal, plinth or wall-mounted
Accessories

Combustion air system back/bottom

CERT

Autopilot IHS

HWAM 2620c on pedestal
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All drawings: The measurements for the flue outlet and fresh air connection have been given to the centre of the hole
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HUJam HuUJam

Technical data

Variants
Capacity 2-6 KW Autopilot or Autopilot IHS
Nominal heat output 4,5 kW Classic door (c) or modern door (m)
Smoke outlet @ 150 mm Cast iron top, top outlet or back outlet
Efficiency Autopilot/Autopilot IHS 80,3%/81,3% Accessories
Chimney draught, min. (recommended) 12 Pa Combustion air system back/bottom
Weight
Weight HWAM 2630c/2630m 75173 kg
Weight HWAM 2640c/2640m 75173 kg
Measurements
Width of combustion chamber 270 cm
Connection from floor with Autopilot, top 95,1 cm
Connection from floor with Autopilot IHS, top 97,8 cm

HWAM 2630c with side glasses HWAM 2640c

HWAM 2640m
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SPECIFICATIONS #16/ 17

All drawings: The measurements for the flue outlet and fresh air connection have been given to the centre of the hole 53
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HuUJam

Technical data Variants

Capacity 2-7 kW Autopilot

Nominal heat output 4,5 kW Classic door (c) or modern door (m)
Smoke outlet @ 150 mm Cast iron top, top outlet or back outlet
Efficiency 78,1% Pedestal, plinth or wall-mounted
Chimney draught, min. (recommended) 12 Pa Accessories

Weight Combustion air system back/bottom
Weight HWAM 3110c/3110m 87/84 kg

Weight pedestal 14 kg

Measurements

Width of combustion chamber 330cm

Connection from floor with Autopilot*, top 69,8 cm

Connection from floor on plinth, top 72,8 cm ET\_PICEHT
Connection from floor on pedestal, Autopilot, top 99,8 cm

Connection from wall to center of top outlet, wall-mounted 20,5 cm

* From the lower edge of the stove without plinth

HWAM 31 10c with plinth HWAM 31 10m HWAM 3110m on pedestal
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54 All drawings: The measurements for the flue outlet and fresh air connection have been given to the centre of the hole
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HuUJam HuUJam

Technical data Variants

Capacity 2-7 kKW Autopilot or Autopilot IHS

Nominal heat output 4,5 kW Classic door (c) or modern door (m)
Smoke outlet @ 150 mm Cast iron top, top outlet or back outlet
Efficiency Autopilot/Autopilot IHS 78,19%183,4% Accessories

Chimney draught, min. (recommended) 12 Pa Combustion air system back/bottom
Weight Heat storage stones (HWAM 3130)
Weight HWAM 3120¢/3120m 107/104 kg

Weight HWAM 3130¢/3130m [13/110 kg

Weight, Heat storing stone Ca. 32 kg

Measurements

Width of combustion chamber 330cm

Connection from floor with Autopilot, top 94,8 cm

Connection from floor with Autopilot IHS, top 97,5 cm Autopilot IHS

HWAM 3120c HWAM 3120m HWAM 3130m
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SPECIFICATIONS #16/17
All drawings: The measurements for the flue outlet and fresh air connection have been given to the centre of the hole s 5
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HuUJam

Technical data Variants

Capacity 2-7 kW Autopilot or Autopilot IHS

Nominal heat output 4,5 kW Soapstone top, top outlet or back outlet
Smoke outlet @ 150 mm Classic door (c) or modern door (m)
Efficiency Autopilot/Autopilot IHS 78,19%183,4% Accessories

Chimney draught, min. (recommended) 12 Pa Combustion air system back/bottom
Weight

Weight HWAM 3220¢/3220m 91/88 kg

Measurements

Width of combustion chamber 330 cm

Connection from floor with Autopilot, top 94,8 cm

Connection from floor with Autopilot IHS, top 97,5 cm .
Autopilot IHS

HWAM 3220c HWAM 3220m
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56 All drawings: The measurements for the flue outlet and fresh air connection have been given to the centre of the hole
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HUJam

Technical data

Capacity

Nominal heat output

Smoke outlet

Efficiency Autopilot/Autopilot IHS

Chimney draught, min. (recommended)

Weight

Weight HWAM 3520¢/3520m

Weight with soapstone cover HWAM 3520¢/3520m
Weight with sandstone cover HWAM 3520¢/3520m
Weight, heat storage stones

Measurements

Width of combustion chamber

Connection from floor with Autopilot, top

Connection from floor with Autopilot IHS, top

HWAM 3520c
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All drawings: The measurements for the flue outlet and fresh air connection have been given to the centre of the hole
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2-7 KW

4,5 kW

@ 150 mm
78,19%/83,4%
12 Pa

118/115 kg
167/164 kg
155/152 kg
Ca. 44 kg

330cm
95,0 cm
97,7 cm

Variants

Autopilot or Autopilot IHS

Classic door (c) or modern door (m)

Cast iron top, top outlet or back outlet

Soapstone cover, top outlet or back outlet

Sandstone cover, top outlet or back outlet

Accessories

Combustion air system back/bottom

Heat storage stones

Autopilot IHS

HWAM 3520c with grey sandstone cover
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HUuJam

Technical data Variants

Capacity 2-7 kW Autopilot or Autopilot IHS

Nominal heat output 4,5 kW Classic door (c) or modern door (m)

Smoke outlet @ 150 mm Cast iron top, top outlet or back outlet

Efficiency Autopilot/Autopilot IHS 78,19%183,4% Soapstone cover; top outlet or back outlet

Chimney draught, min. (recommended) 12 Pa Sandstone cover, top outlet or back outlet

Weight Accessories

Weight HWAM 3530c/3530m 1317128 kg Combustion air system back/bottom

Weight with soapstone cover HWAM 3530¢/3530m 1917188 kg Heat storage stones

Weight with sandstone cover HWAM 3530¢/3530m 178/175 kg

Weight, heat storage stones Ca. 77 kg

Measurements

Width of combustion chamber 330 cm

Connection from floor with Autopilot, top 95,0 cm °
[ oenr

Connection from floor with Autopilot IHS, top 97,7 cm Autopilot IHS

HWAM 3530c HWAM 3530c with soapstone cover
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SPECIFICATIONS #16/17
All drawings: The measurements for the flue outlet and fresh air connection have been given to the centre of the hole 59
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HuUJam HuUJam

Technical data Variants

Capacity 3-9 kW Autopilot or Autopilot IHS

Nominal heat output 6,0 kW Classic door (c) or modern door (m)

Smoke outlet @ 150 mm Cast iron top, top outlet or back outlet

Efficiency Autopilot/Autopilot IHS 78,3%180,7% Soapstone cover, top outlet or back outlet (HWAM 3640)
Chimney draught, min. (recommended) Autopilot/Autopilot IHS I'l Pa/12 Pa Sandstone cover, top outlet or back outlet (HWAM 3640)
Weight HWAM 3630m/3640m is also available in white steel
Weight HWAM 3630c/3630m 139/136 kg Accessories

Weight HWAM 3640¢/3640m 139/136 kg Combustion air system back/bottom

Weight with soapstone cover HWAM 3640c/3640m 229/226 kg

Weight with sandstone cover HWAM 3640c/3640m 211/208 kg [E'\i!lcgm
Measurements

Width of combustion chamber 350 cm

Connection from floor with Autopilot, top 109,6 cm

Connection from floor with Autopilot IHS, top 12,3 cm

HWAM 3630c with side glasses HWAM 3640c with soapstone cover HWAM 3640m, white
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SPECIFICATIONS #16/ 17
All drawings: The measurements for the flue outlet and fresh air connection have been given to the centre of the hole Sﬂ
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HuUJam

Technical data

Capacity 3-9 kW
Nominal heat output 6,0 kW
Smoke outlet @ 150 mm
Efficiency Autopilot/Autopilot IHS 78,3%/80,7%
Chimney draught, min. (recommended) Autopilot/Autopilot IHS I'l Pa/12 Pa
Weight

Weight HWAM 3650¢/3650m 1717168 kg
Weight, heat storage stones Ca. 55 kg
Measurements

Width of combustion chamber 350 cm
Connection from floor with Autopilot, top 109,6 cm
Connection from floor with Autopilot IHS, top 12,3 cm

HWAM 3650c with side glasses
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Variants

Autopilot or Autopilot IHS

Classic door (c) or modern door (m)

Cast iron top, top outlet or back outlet
HWAM 3650m is also available in white steel
Accessories

Combustion air system back/bottom

Heat storage stones

Autopilot IHS

HWAM 3650m with side glasses, white
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S] 2 All drawings: The measurements for the flue outlet and fresh air connection have been given to the centre of the hole
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HuUJam

Technical data Variants

Capacity 3-9 kW Autopilot or Autopilot IHS

Nominal heat output 6,0 kW Classic door (c) or modern door (m)
Smoke outlet @ 150 mm Cast iron top, top outlet or back outlet
Efficiency Autopilot/Autopilot IHS 78,3%180,7% Soapstone cover; top outlet or back outlet
Chimney draught, min. (recommended) Autopilot/Autopilot IHS I'l Pa/l2 Pa Sandstone cover, top outlet or back outlet
Weight HWAM 3660m is also available in white steel
Weight HWAM 3660c/3660m 1717168 kg Accessories

Weight with soapstone cover HWAM 3660c/3660m 282/279 kg Combustion air system back/bottom
Weight with sandstone cover HWAM 3660c/3660m 260/257 kg Heat storage stones

Weight, heat storage stones Ca.55 kg

Measurements

Width of combustion chamber 350 cm
Connection from floor with Autopilot, top 109,6 cm

Connection from floor with Autopilot IHS, top 12,3 cm

HWAM 3660c HWAM 3660m, white HWAM 3660m with soapstone cover
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SPECIFICATIONS #16/17
All drawings: The measurements for the flue outlet and fresh air connection have been given to the centre of the hole 51 3
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HuUJam

Technical data

HUuJam

Capacity 3-7 kW
Nominal heat output 49 kW
Smoke outlet @ 150 mm
Efficiency Autopilot/Autopilot IHS 81,6/81,0%
Chimney draught, min. (recommended) 12 Pa
Weight

Weight HWAM 4530c/4530m 124/122 kg
Weight HWAM 4540c/4540m 1197117 kg
Weight with soapstone cover HWAM 4540c¢/4540m 175/173 kg
Weight with sandstone cover HWAM 4540c/4540m 136/134 kg
Measurements

Width of combustion chamber 358cm
Connection from floor, top [11,4cm

HWAM 4530c with side glasses

HWAM 4530m with side glasses
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Variants

Autopilot or Autopilot IHS

Classic door (c) or modern door (m)

Cast iron top, top outlet or back outlet

Soapstone cover, top outlet or back outlet (HWAM 4540)
Sandstone cover, top outlet or back outlet (HWAM 4540)
Accessories

Combustion air system back/bottom

Autopilot IHS
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All drawings: The measurements for the flue outlet and fresh air connection have been given to the centre of the hole
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HuUJam

Technical data

Capacity

Nominal heat output

Smoke outlet

Efficiency Autopilot/Autopilot IHS

Chimney draught, min. (recommended)

Weight

Weight HWAM 4550¢/4550m
Weight HWAM 4560¢/4560m
Weight with soapstone cover HWAM 4560c/4560m
Weight with sandstone cover HWAM 4560c/4560m

Weight, heat storage stones

Measurements

Width of combustion chamber

Connection from floor, top

HWAM 4550m

1388

988
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All drawings: The measurements for the flue outlet and fresh air connection have been given to the centre of the hole
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HuUJam

3-7 kW
49 kW

@ 150 mm
81,6/81,0%
12 Pa

134/132 kg
1297127 kg
2017199 kg
156/154 kg

Ca. 29 kg

358 cm
I11,4cm

Variants

Autopilot or Autopilot IHS

Classic door (c) or modern door (m)

Cast iron top, top outlet or back outlet

Soapstone cover, top outlet or back outlet (HWAM 4560)
Sandstone cover, top outlet or back outlet (HWAM 4560)
Accessories

Combustion air system back/bottom

Heat storage stones

Autopilot IHS

HWAM 4560c

HWAM 4560m with soapstone cover

1388

138,8

N «©
3 ©
L = 2
(©)F
|50 =)
= 40'6»» i - 500 5
12,6

SPECIFICATIONS #16/ 17

30/06/2016

13.25



HuUJam

Technical data

Capacity

HUuJam

Nominal heat output Autopilot/Autopilot IHS

Smoke outlet

Efficiency Autopilot/Autopilot IHS
Chimney draught, min. (recommended)
Weight

Weight HWAM 4620c/4620m
Weight HWAM 4640c/4640m

Weight with soapstone cover HWAM 4640c/4640m
Weight with sandstone cover HWAM 4640c/4640m

Measurements

Width of combustion chamber
Connection from floor, top, HWAM 4620
Connection from floor, top, HWAM 4640

3-9 kW
7,0/8,0 kW
@ 150 mm

80%/81%
12 Pa

[19/117 kg
133/131 kg
1977195 kg
182/180 kg

49,0 cm
81,9 cm

11,4 cm

Variants

Autopilot (HWAM 4620/4640) or Autopilot IHS (HWAM 4640)
Classic door (c) or modern door (m)

Cast iron top, top outlet or back outlet

Soapstone cover; top outlet or back outlet (HWAM 4640)
Sandstone cover, top outlet or back outlet (HWAM 4640)
Accessories

Combustion air system back/bottom

()
mCEHT

Autopilot IHS

HWAM 4620c HWAM 4640m with soapstone cover HWAM 4640m
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S/‘ 6 All drawings: The measurements for the flue outlet and fresh air connection have been given to the centre of the hole
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HuUJam

Technical data

Variants

Capacity 3-9 kW Autopilot or Autopilot IHS

Nominal heat output Autopilot/Autopilot IHS 7,0/8,0 KW Classic door (c) or modern door (m)
Smoke outlet @ 150 mm Cast iron top, top outlet or back outlet
Efficiency Autopilot/Autopilot IHS 80%/81% Soapstone cover, top outlet or back outlet
Chimney draught, min. (recommended) 12 Pa Sandstone cover, top outlet or back outlet
Weight Accessories

Weight HWAM 4660c/4660m I53/151 kg Combustion air system back/bottom
Weight with soapstone cover HWAM 4660c/4660m 224/222 kg Heat storing stone

Weight with sandstone cover HWAM 4660c/4660m 209/207 kg

Weight, heat storage stones Ca. 45 kg

Measurements

Width of combustion chamber 49,0 cm

Connection from floor, top I'11,4cm

HWAM 4660c HWAM 4660m with Tobacco sandstone cover
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SPECIFICATIONS #16/ 17
All drawings: The measurements for the flue outlet and fresh air connection have been given to the centre of the hole 51 7
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o 715() mwem 7180

Technical data Variants

Capacity 2-7 kW Autopilot or Autopilot IHS

Nominal heat output 4,5 kW Classic door (c) or modern door (m)
Smoke outlet @ 150 mm Accessories

Efficiency Autopilot/Autopilot IHS 80,9%/80,5% Combustion air system back/bottom
Chimney draught, min. (recommended) 12 Pa Heat storage stones

Weight

Weight with soapstone cover HWAM 7150¢/7150m 462/459 kg

Weight with soapstone cover HWAM 7180¢/7 180m 524/521 kg

Weight, heat storage stones 7150/7180 Ca. 50/90 kg

Measurements

Width of combustion chamber 330cm

Connection from floor, top 7150/7180 138,1/168,1 cm

Im
HWAM 7150c mwith soapstone cover HWAM 7180c with soapstone cover HWAM 7180m with soapstone cover
<
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11,0
. HWAM 16 1,0
s1 8 All drawings: The measurements for the flue outlet and fresh air connection have been given to the centre of the hole.
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HuUJam

Technical data

Capacity

Nominal heat output

Smoke outlet

Efficiency

Chimney draught, min. (recommended)
Weight

Weight HWAM 1 30/55

Weight HWAM | 30/55s
Measurements

Width of combustion chamber

HWAM | 30/55

HWAM | 30/55s

HUJam

4-10 kW
7 kW
@150 mm
80,7%

12 Pa

98 kg
92 kg

55,0 cm

Variants

Autopilot

Lifting door (HWAM | 30/55) or side hinged door (HWAM | 30/55s)

Top outlet or back outlet

Accessories

Combustion air system back/bottom
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SPECIFICATIONS #16/ 17

All drawings: The measurements for the flue outlet and fresh air connection have been given to the centre of the hole
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HUJam

Technical data Variants
Capacity 6-14 kW Autopilot
Nominal heat output 10 kW Top outlet or back outlet
Smoke outlet @150 mm Accessories
Efficiency 78,5% Combustion air system back
Chimney draught, min. (recommended) 12 Pa
Weight
Weight 126 kg )
o eenr

Measurements
Width of combustion chamber 81,0cm

HWAM | 30/65
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HWAM 16
52 O All d ngs: The measurements for the flue outlet and fresh air connection have been given to the centre of the hole.
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HuUJam

Technical data Variants
Capacity 3-8 kKW Autopilot
Nominal heat output 8 kW Top outlet or back outlet (not with baking oven)
Smoke outlet @ 150 mm Plinth
Efficiency 79,3% Baking oven
Chimney draught, min. (recommended) 12 Pa
Weight
Weight 108 kg (]
Weight with plinth 120 kg ke
Weight with baking oven 178 kg
Weight with plinth and baking oven 190 kg
Measurements
Width of combustion chamber 40,0 cm
Baking oven, H xW x D 22,5 x 46,6 x 23,7 cm
Connection from floor, top 68,7 cm
Connection from floor with plinth, top 90,7 cm
Connection from floor with baking oven, top 108,5 cm
Connection from floor with plinth and baking oven 30,5 cm
I'm
HWAM Classic 4 HWAM Classic 4 with plinth and baking oven
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SPECIFICATIONS #16/ 17

All drawings: The measurements for the flue outlet and fresh air connection have been given to the centre of the hole 521
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HUUJam

Technical data Variants

Capacity 8-14 kW Autopilot

Nominal heat output I kW Top outlet or back outlet
Smoke outlet @ 180 mm Cooking section door
Efficiency 79,3%

Chimney draught, min. (recommended) 12 Pa

Weight

Weight 184 kg EU;KfIOERT
Measurements

Width of combustion chamber 46,0 cm

Cooking section, H x W x D 21,9 x45,8 x 28,7 cm

Connection from floor, top 16,6 cm

HWAM Classic 7H
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HWAM 16
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Product overview
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Product overview
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Distance to inflammable materials

= 5 K K HWAM 2610
\ E" 2 S | &< HWAM 2620 HWAM 3110
27 £ @ Ee EE HWAM 2630 HWAM 3120
E g £5 £§ HWAM 2640 HWAM 3130
5 € E E S
3 S S 5 2§ 9f N 1
| s E 88 87 e 2
e e g2g 2g §2 g2 3
T E LE BE 88E 2G5 23
dg g Og <g OF OF 1 8
-0 a0 »mU <0 — 0 «w 0O ] N
HWAM 2610 19 36 80 3% 340 560)
HWAM 2620 19 36 80 34 200 420
HWAM 3520
HWAM 2630 19 36 80 - 340 560 HAWWAM 3530
HWAM 2640 |19 36 80 - 209 420)
HWAM 3110 10 20 80 34 13 34
HWAM 3120 10 20 80 - 13 34
HWAM 3130 10 20 80 - 13 34
HWAM 3220 10 20 80 - 13 34
HWAM 3520 10 20 80 - 136 430
HWAM 3530 10 20 80 - |34 430
HWAM 3630 10 40 90 _ 350) 630 HWAM 3630 HWAM 4530
HWAM 3640 HWAM 4540
HWAM 3640 10 40 90 - 200 480 HWAM 3650 HWAM 4550
HWAM 3650 10 40 90 _ 350 630 HWAM 3660 HWAM 4560
HWAM 3660 10 40 90 - 200 480)
HWAM 4530 10 59 120 - 33 57
HWAM 4540 10 35 110 - 7 31
HWAM 4540, stone cover 10 40 110 - 7 31
HWAM 4550 10 59 120 - 33 57
HWAM 4560 10 35 110 - 7 31
HWAM 4560, stone cover 10 40 110 - 7 31 HWAM 4620
HWAM 4620 20 35 130 - 12 4] HWAM 4640 HWAM 7150
HWAM 4660 HWAM 7180
HWAM 4640 20 35 130 - 12 41
HWAM 4640, stone cover 20 45 140 - 15 44
HWAM 4660 20 35 130 - 12 4
HWAM 4660, stone cover 20 45 140 - 15 44
HWAM 7150 5 31 80 - 5 33
HWAM 7180 5 E] 80 - 5 33
HWAM | 30/55 / HWAM | 30/55s 12/6/150 8@ 80 30 - -
HWAM | 30/65 4740140 40 80 30 - -
HWAM Classic 4 10 25 80 - 0@ 396
HWAM Classic 7H 10 25 80 - 50 430)

() Thickness of insulation, behind/under/over
@ Thickness of insulation

© Important! All dmensions in connection with corer installation are only recommendations.
Contact your chimney sweep for a clarification.
“This distance requirement is met when the stove is mounted on a plinth.
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Approvals
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HWAM 2610 X x @ X X X X X
HWAM 2620 X x @ X x x X X
HWAM 2630 X x @ X X X X X X
HWAM 2640 X x @ X X X X X X
HWAM 3110 X X X X X X
HWAM 3120 X x @ X X X X X X
HWAM 3130 X x @ X X X X X X
HWAM 3220 X x @ X x X X X X
HWAM 3520 X x @ X X X X X X
HWAM 3530 X x @ X X X X X X
HWAM 3630 X x @ X x x X X X
HWAM 3640 X x @ X X X X X X
HWAM 3650 X x @ X X X X X X
HWAM 3660 X x @ X X X X X X
HWAM 4530 X X X X X X X M
HWAM 4540 X X X X X X X 0
HWAM 4550 X X X X X X X 0
HWAM 4560 X X X X X X X M
HWAM 4620 X X X x X X X 0
HWAM 4640 X X X X X X X M
HWAM 4660 X X X X X X X M
HWAM 7150 X X X X X X X
HWAM 7180 X X X X X X X
HWAM | 30/55 - HWAM | 30/55s X X X X X X
HWAM 1| 30/65 X x x
HWAM Classic 4 X x ) X X
HWAM Classic 7H X x @ X X

(' Once the catalogue has been completed, we expect the finalization of the approval process, which is currently in progress.

@ Applies only to models with Autopilot [HS™.
) Valid until January 2017.

NB! The table shows the status at the time of the catalogue’s publication.
The current status can be obtained at any time from your HWAM dealer

and can be checked on www.hwam.com
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lest results

NS 3058
EN 13240/13229 Art. |5a NS 3059
" L

. s Fr 2 s 5

o o g &Iy g

SN T 1 I .

g 8 2 283 2 & 8§ &
% mg/m?  mg/m? °C gls mg/M) mg/M) glkg
HWAM 2610, Autopilot 0,10 1250 22 366 372 - - 342
HWAM 2610, Autopilot IHS 0,08 1000 16 372 3,55 10 654 2,20
HWAM 2620, Autopilot 0,10 1250 22 366 372 - - 342
HWAM 2620, Autopilot IHS 0,08 1000 16 372 3,55 10 654 2,20
HWAM 2630, Autopilot 0,10 1250 22 366 372 - - 342
HWAM 2630, Autopilot IHS 0,08 1000 16 372 3,55 10 654 2,20
HWAM 2640, Autopilot 0,10 1250 22 366 372 - - 342
HWAM 2640, Autopilot IHS 0,08 1000 16 372 3,55 10 654 2,20
HWAM 3110, Autopilot 0,07 875 22 300 510 - - 2,05
HWAM 3120, Autopilot 0,07 875 22 300 510 - - 2,05
HWAM 3120, Autopilot IHS 0,08 1000 20 307 3,66 I3 630 2,45
HWAM 3130, Autopilot 0,07 875 22 300 510 - - 2,05
HWAM 3130, Autopilot IHS 0,08 1000 20 307 3,66 I3 630 2,45
HWAM 3220, Autopilot 0,07 875 22 300 510 - - 2,05
HWAM 3220, Autopilot IHS 0,08 1000 20 307 3,66 13 630 2,45
HWAM 3520, Autopilot 0,07 875 22 300 510 - - 2,05
HWAM 3520, Autopilot IHS 0,08 1000 20 307 3,66 I3 630 2,45
HWAM 3530, Autopilot 0,07 875 22 300 510 - - 2,05
HWAM 3530, Autopilot IHS 0,08 1000 20 307 3,66 13 630 2,45
HWAM 3630, Autopilot 0,09 1125 18 350 6,00 - - 1,21
HWAM 3630, Autopilot IHS 0,10 1250 21 325 504 13 756 1,78
HWAM 3640, Autopilot 0,09 1125 18 350 6,00 - - 1,21
HWAM 3640, Autopilot IHS 0,10 1250 21 325 504 13 756 1,78
HWAM 3650, Autopilot 0,09 1125 18 350 6,00 - - 1,21
HWAM 3650, Autopilot IHS 0,10 1250 21 325 504 I3 756 1,78
HWAM 3660, Autopilot 0,09 1125 18 350 6,00 - - 1,21
HWAM 3660, Autopilot IHS 0,10 1250 21 325 504 I3 756 1,78

NB! Due to the constantly development in our products the valid values may vary from the above mentioned. Updated values
are available at your local HWAM dealer and can be seen on www.hwam.com.
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lest results

NS 3058
EN 13240/13229 Art. |5a NS 3059
" I
T T .
o © B gc % 4 j7 B
58 5 . 23y ¢ 5 5
® ® €0 &3s & < <
8 8 5 283 23 F 8 F
% mg/m? mg/m? °C gls mg/M) mg/M] glkg
HWAM 4530, Autopilot 0,08 1000 24 312 41 18 752 301
HWAM 4530, Autopilot IHS 0,06 750 19 324 40 15 586 2,16
HWAM 4540, Autopilot 0,08 1000 24 312 41 18 752 301
HWAM 4540, Autopilot IHS 0,06 750 19 324 40 15 586 2,16
HWAM 4550, Autopilot 0,08 1000 24 312 41 18 752 301
HWAM 4550, Autopilot IHS 0,06 750 19 324 40 15 586 2,16
HWAM 4560, Autopilot 0,08 1000 24 312 41 18 752 301
HWAM 4560, Autopilot IHS 0,06 750 19 324 4,0 15 586 2,16
HWAM 4620, Autopilot 0,08 1000 28 320 59 19 659 1,74 4620 AUTOPILOT?
HWAM 4640, Autopilot 0,08 1000 28 320 59 19 659 1,74
HWAM 4640, Autopilot IHS 0,06 750 29 334 6,6 19 515 1,88
HWAM 4660, Autopilot 008 1000 28 320 59 19 659 1,74
HWAM 4660, Autopilot IHS 0,06 750 29 334 6.6 19 515 1,88
HWAM 7150, Autopilot 0,06 750 19 282 4,04 I3 457 2,05
HWAM 7150, Autopilot IHS 0,07 875 19 276 427 14 546 245
HWAM 7180, Autopilot 0,06 750 19 282 4,04 13 457 2,05
HWAM 7180, Autopilot IHS 0,07 875 19 276 427 14 546 245
HWAM | 30/55 - HWAM | 30/55s 0,09 1125 26 296 551 - - 331
HWAM | 30/65 012 1500 28 350 9,07 - - -
HWAM Classic 4 0,10 1250 36 255 9,90 - - -
HWAM Classic 7H 0,09 1125 39 260 1320 - - -

Due to the constantly development in our products the valid values may vary from the above mentioned. Updated values are
available at your local HWAM dealer and can be seen on www.hwam.com.
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